
Mini Specification Template      Issue: 1    Issue Date: 10.09.2015      Issued by: Jean  Hart 
 

 

 
 

QUICK SPEC AND QUALITY ATTRIBUTES ISSUED BY J. Hart 

THE BRUNCH BOX ISSUE NO 2 (19.04.2019) 

 

Product Title Chicken and Bacon with Caramelised Onion - CHBKCO 

Customer  HSC Pack Barcode N/A 

Target pack weight 179g Outer Case Barcode N/A 

Shelf Life P+2 No. of packs per outer N/A 

Storage Temperature <5˚C Type of outer case Crate 

Packaging – Label  Brunch Packaging  Wedge 

ALLERGENS:  
 

 

 
 

 
Preparation, presentation and quality parameters 
 
a) Presentation – Label legible.  
 

b) Quality Parameters 
Date coding/Labelling should be clear and the pack should be fully sealed. 
 

 
 
Recipe 

White Thick Slice 80g 44.7% 

Summer County Spread 4g 2.2% 

5mm Chicken Strips  40g 22.3% 

Caramelised onion 15g 8.4% 

Iceberg Lettuce 15g 8.4% 

Diced Smoked Bacon 15g 8.4% 

Gourmet Mayonnaise 10g 5.6% 

Total 179g 100% 
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Ingredients 
Thick White Bread (45%) [Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Yeast, 
Salt, Soya Flour, Dextrose, Emulsifier (E472e), Preservative (E282), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Flour 
Treatment Agent ( E300)],  Chicken (22%) [Chicken , Water, Salt],  Bacon Pieces (8%) [Pork Belly, Water, Salt, 
Sugar, Emulsifier (451i), Smoke Flavouring, Honey, Preservative  (E250), Fruit Extract, Antioxidant (E316)],  
Onion Marmalade (8%) [[Onion (54%), Red Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Balsamic Vinegar: (Grape 
Must, Wine Vinegar, Caramel) Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Caraway Seed, Thyme, Pepper, Bay],  Iceberg Lettuce 
(8%),  Mayonnaise (6%) [Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised Liquid Egg, Acidity Regulators (E260, E330), Sugar, 
Salt, Modified Maize Starch, Spice (Mustard), Stabilisers (E415), Preservative (E202)], Vegetable Fat Spread 
(3%) [Vegetable oils in varying proportions (Rapeseed, Palm, Sunflower), Water, Salt, Buttermilk,  Preservative 
(E202), Acidity Regulator (E330), Emulsifier (E472e), Flavouring, Colour (E130a), Vitamins A and D]. 
 
 
 

Nutrition 
 

 


